– Office PBX functionality
– High-quality sound
– Current and voltage port protection
– Measurement of subscriber line physical parameters
– The maximum length of lines – 6 km
TAU-series multiport subscriber VoIP gateways are
designed for voice and fax data transmission through IP
networks. The gateways provide subscribers with high-

EMS-TAU option of Eltex.EMS system for management and monitoring of network element made by Eltex: 1 network
element TAU-72.IP/TAU-36.IP/TAU-32M.IP/TAU-24.IP/TAU-16.IP
Ordering information
Contact us
+7 (383) 274 10 01
+7 (383) 274 48 48
About Eltex
Ordering information
Name Description
TAU-16.IP
TAU-16.IP-S VoIP gateway TAU-16.IP: 16×FXS, 2×RJ-45-10/100/1000, SIP/H.323, 1U, AC 220 V
TAU-24.IP
TAU-24.IP-AC-S VoIP gateway TAU-24.IP: 24×FXS, 2×RJ-45-10/100/1000, SIP/H.323, 1U, AC 220 V
TAU-24.IP-DC-S VoIP gateway TAU-24.IP: 24×FXS, 2×RJ-45-10/100/1000, SIP/H.323, 1U, DC 48/60 V
TAU-36.IP
TAU-36.IP-DC-S VoIP gateway TAU-36.IP: 36×FXS, 3×RJ-45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, SIP/H.323, 1U, DC 48/60 V
TAU-36.IP-AC-S VoIP gateway TAU-36.IP: 36×FXS, 3×RJ-45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, SIP/H.323, 1U, AC 220 V
TAU-72.IP
TAU-72.IP-DC-S VoIP gateway TAU-72.IP: 72×FXS, 3×RJ-45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, SIP/H.323, 1U, DC 48/60 V
TAU-72.IP-AC-S VoIP gateway TAU-72.IP: 72×FXS, 3×RJ-45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, SIP/H.323, 1U, AC 220 V
Integrated networking solutions
Data Sheet
TAU series subscriber VoIP gateways
ELTEX Enterprise is a leading Russian developer and manufacturer